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VEG SOUP
CONTINENTAL (served with bread sticks)

CREMA DI FUNGHI

Cream based smoked mushroom soup

SMOKED TOMATO BASIL SOUP

Smoked tomato's with basil's & cream

CREAM OF SPINACH SOUP

Spinach broth flaveur cream base

CREAM OF BROCCOLI ALMOND

Reasted broccoli with cream & almeonds

ROASTED GARLIC SOUP

Roasted garlic doves, oream based soup

CHOWDER SOUP

Cream based soup with vegetable bouillon cubes

ASIAN

THAI CLEAR SOUP
‘Water based soup with thai herbs

BURNT GARLIC SOUP
Burnt garlic paste exotic veggies & ceam

SPICY NOODLES SOUP
‘Water based soup with thai spices veggies & noodles

HONG KONG SOUP

Rich, savory tangy flavour from tomatos & beetroots

THUKPA SOUP

Clear based less spicy exotis veggies & noodle

VEG 8 TREASURE SOUP
8 types exotic veggies tossed in simple sauce

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175



NON-VEG SOUP
CONTINENTAL (served with bread sticks)

FRENCH ONION SOUP
Caramalised onions with flavourful chicken broth

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP

Thick cream based soup with chunks of chicken

CREAMY CHICKEN MUSHROOM SOUP
Roasted mushrooms smooth cream with
Chicken chunks

ROASTED BELL PEPPER CHICKEN SOUP

Roasted chilli and bell pepper smooth cream with
Chicken cubes

CHICKEN SOUP BOWL ( DIET )

Clear chicken broth writh chicken cubes and
Exotic veg

ASIAN

TOM YUM SEA FOOD SOUP
Thai flavoured soup tangy and light spicy with prawns broth

CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP
Chicken stock with exotic veggies & noodles

EGG DROP SOUP
Chinese soup of wispy beaten eggs in chicken brath

PHO SOUP

Yietnamese soup ‘with chicken stock, dumpling
Bokchoy & rice flat noodles spicy

SPICY RAMEN SOUP

Chicken & mashroom broth served with eggs

CHICKEN 8 TREASURE SOUP

8 types exotic veggies tossed in simple sauce with
Chicken broth & chicken pieces

185

185

185

185

185

200

185

175

185

185

185

Satar

VEG

GREEK SALAD

Marinated exotic veggies & cube of cucumber salad with
Spicy & tangy

INSALTA MISTA

Assorted lettuce and condiments served in oil and
Balsamic vinaigrette

CHIPOTALE SALAD

Lettuce with some veggies seved with chipotle dressing

EXOTIC VEG WITH ROASTED HUMUS
Exotic veg with roasted bell pepper & hurnus

NON-VEG

CHICKEN CEASER SALAD

Roasted chicken with baby ramain lettuce

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI SALAD

Grilled chicken served with romain lettuce and
Grilled broccoli

CHICKEN FRENCH BRISTO

Creamy garlic dressing tossed crispy chicken with
Lettuce, poached eggs

SHRIMP APPLE SALAD
Roasted shrimp with cubes of apple salad spicy tangy

e

250

230

250

250

300

300

250

300



(prelyer
VEG AP(P}ETIZER

CONTINENTAL

CREAMY MUSHROOM

Mushroom served in cream sauce

KARARA ROLL
Roll mixed with vegetable stuffing

MOZZARELLA CIGAR
Mozzerella wrapped with crisp wrapper served with dip

RATATOUILLE CIGAR
Roll filled with delicous stuffing of bell peppers, jalapeno & cheese

BEER BATTER WEDGES
Some veggies tossed in butter, garlic and beer

CRISPY ONION RING

Fried crispy anion rings served with house dip

CRUMB FRIED MUSHROOM

Crumb fried mushroom stuffed in cheese

MEXICAN ROLL

Mexican style some veggies with black bean

PANEER SQUARE
Cube of cottage cheese marinated in bbg sauce

STUFFED BAKED MUSHROOM

Oven baked button mushrooms served with ricotta mozarella stuffing

CRISPY CHEESE SPINACH ROLL

Crispy cheese roll served with american sauce

ASIAN

KUNG PAO POTATO

Potato wedges tossed in hunan sauce

BBQ PANEER

Paneer tossed in barbeque sauce

CHILLI BEAN MUSHROOM
Crispy mushroom bites tossed in hot chilli bean sauce

HONEY CHILLY LOTUS ROOT

Lotus roots tossed in honey and chill

360

360

280

330

HOT GARLIC CRISPY GOBI

Cauliflower florets crispy fried tossed in spicy hot garlic sauce

PANEER POKCHOY

Paneer cubes served in sweet chilli sauce

THAI CRISPY VEG
All veggies tossed in red thal curry paste

PANEER PATAYA

Paneer cubes served in coconut & coriander tangy flavour

PANEER CHENMNAI

Deep fried paneer tossed in ghee and tormate sauce

PANEER HUNAN

Panner tossed in hunan sauce, sweet sour spicy

HOT GALIC MUSHROOM

Crispy mushrrom bites tossed in hot garlic sauce

PANEER BURNT PEPPER

Faneer cubes tosssed in burnt chilli pepper

NON-VEG APPETIZER
CONTINENTAL

SMOKED CHILLY CHICKEN TENDER
Smoked flavoured garlic chicken with house dip

CILANTRO PESTO CHICKEN

Grilled chicken with fresh cilantro pesto sauce

ZA'ATAR CHICKEN

Flavouful chicken with a citrus based rmarinade with za'atar spice blend

CHERMOULA CHICKEN

Moroccan style grilled chicken with chermoula sauce

CHICKEN FINGER

Deep fried crispy bomb shout tossed in chilli hossain sauce

BEER BATTER CHICKEMN
Zube of chicken tossed in beer and butter

CIGAR ROLL

Mexican style roll

330

330

320

330

340

340

330

360

390

380

380

380

350

360

350



CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN
Crushed chicken marinated in honey mustard

PERI PERI CHICKEN

Grill chicken served in peri peri sauce

CHICKEN HARISSA

Chicken cubes served in harissa sauce

TEX MEX CHICKEN

Chicken strips marinated in mexican style chilli mole sauce

le (et

PESTO GRILL CHICKEN
Pesto marinated chicken with spaghetti

JAMAICAN GRILL CHICKEN

Caribbean flavoured seasoned drums in pineapple salsa

STUFFED CHICKEN STEAK

Stuffed chicken served with mushroom sauce

PAPRIKA GRILLED CHICKEN
Paprika marinate chicken served with house spicy salad

fenps

HARISSA CHICKEN WINGS

Fried chicken wings marinated in harissa sauce

BUFFALO WINGS

Chicken wings tossed in buffalo sauce

LEMON CHICKEN WINGS

Lemon flavoured chicken wings

BARBEQUE WINGS
Marinated bbg wings

370

360

380

370

370

370

370

370

380

370

370

SURMAI RAVA / TAWA FRY ( AS PER SIZE )

SALT AND PEPPER FISH

Crispy fish bites tosssed in sweet flavoured sauce white spicy

POSH PRAWNS
Greek style fried prawns

PRAWNS TEMPURA
Shallow fried prawns served with sweet chilly sauce

BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS

Butter tossed prawns with lemaon slice

FISH FINGER
British style fish fried with crums

BEER BATTER PRAWNS
Thick creamy prawns tossed in beer and butter

SINGAPORE STYLE PRAWNS

Thai style prawns marinated coconut milk powder

CHILLY BASIL PRAWNS
Prawns tossed in chilli and basil

DEVIL PRAWNS

Prawns tossed in devil sauce, tangy

MANGO FISH AND CHIPS

Bear marinated fish with spicy mango dip

PRAWNS KOLIWADA
PRAWNS RAVA / TAWA

370

380

380

380

370

380

380

370

380

380

380
380



ASIAN
ORANGE CHICKEN

Fried chicken in orange flavour chilli sauce glaze

CHICKEN HUNAN

Chicken tossed in hunan sauce, sweeat sour spicy

CHICKEN SATAY

Over night marinated fried spicy chicken skewer

CHICKEN KUNG PAO

Chicken cubes tossed in hunan sauce

STIR FRIED CHICKEN
Crispy fried chicken with ginger, haney & soya

CHICKEN BURNT PEPPER

Fried chicken cubes tossed in burnt chilly peper

CHICKEN CHENNAI

Dreep fried chicken tossed in ghee and tomate sauce

CHICKEN HOT GARLIC

Chicken cubes served in hot garlic sauce

SMOKEY GINGER CHICKEN

Fried chicken bites tossed in smokey ginger

CHICKEN 85 CHILLI

Chicken marinated in indian spices

BUTTER GARLIC CHICKEN
Chicken bites tassed in butter garlic sauce

340

360

340

340

340

360

360

340

340

340

360

MUSHROOM WATERCHESTNUT DIMSUM

Durnpling stufffed mushroom and waterchestnut

VEG DIMSUM
Dumpling stuffed in exotic veggies

CHILLI BASIL CHICKEN DIMSUM
Durnpling stuffed with chilli basil

Sete Plles

PAPRIKA POTATO
Crispy fried potato wedges sprinkled in spicy paprika

PERI PERI FRIES
Peri peri sprinked on finger chips

MEXICAN FRIES

Mexican style french fries served with yoghurt

HERBS GARLIC BREAD
Owen roasted garlic bread with italian herbs

MEXICAN NACHOS

Home made crispy tortilla chips served with mexican salsa

CLASSIC NACHOS

Home made crispy tortilla chips served with pica de golla

PANEER POPCORN
Cottage chesse crumbs with panko and spicy sprinkle

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

Roasted garlic bread with mozarella cheese

280

280

320

520

200

210

240

300

270

300

270



[anslov e

VEG

PANEER HARERA KEBAB

Paneer cubes marinated in whole spices and voghurt

PANEER SCHEZWAN TIKKA

Manrinated paneer in schezwan sauce

PANEER ANGELO KEBAB
Cottage cheese and red yellow pepper marinated yoghurt

JATUNI KUMBH

Mushroom stuffed with green clives and cheese

TANDOOR MALAI BROCCOLI

Broccoli marinated in chesse, cream and voghurt

PANEER MULTANI TIKKA

Faneer cubes marinated in crearm and cheese

BALOCHI PANEER
Paneer stuffed with apricot and dry fruits

PANEER CHILLY MILLI
Cottage cheese marinated in chilli flakes

MAKAI MOTI SEEKH

Crispy fried corn and potato

NON-VEG

MURGH PESHAWARI KEBAB

Boneless chicken marinated in indian mix herbs

MURGH ROSEMERRY KEBAB

Chicken marinaed in rose merry paste

MURGH KOTHMBIRI KEBAB

Chicken cubes marinated in coriander and mix herbs

PEPPER PARSLEY KEBAB

Chicken cubes marinatd in red yellow pepper and parsley

MURAKHAN KEBAB
Chefs special stuffed chicken kebab

3

400

400

430

430

430

CHICKEN IMPLA KEBAB

Signature dish of kebab originated from lucknow

MURGH SULTANI KEBAB

Chicken marinated in cream and some indian spices

KABABIYA KANOPY KOOBIDEH

Mutton mince, mixed salad & biryani rice

FISH AJWAINI TIKKA

British style fish with carom seeds

TANDOORI PRAWNS

This perfectly marinated roasted tandoori prawns

WITH BONE KEBAB

HALDI MIRCH KALAMI KEBAB (3 PC / 4 PC)

Classic dish of chicken thai pieces

SMOKEY TANDOORI WINGS

Chicken wings mananed in bbg sauce

ROASTED TANDOORI CHICKEN

A classic indian starter marinatd chicken roasted in tandoar

MUGHLAI TANDOQORI CHICKEN

Incredibly tender chicken, juicy and moist

430

430

590

430

430

460/600

430

370

420



] ) INDIANBREADS
M"fﬂ/ M vy C)WMX PLAIN ROTI 35

BUTTER ROTI 40
VEG GARLIC ROTI 45
— PLAIN NAAN 45
KANOPY SPECIAL VEG 400 BUTTER NAAN 55
VEG AKBARI 400 GARLIC NAAN 55
VEG RAJWADI 400 BUTTER GARLIC NAAN 60
VEG CHINGARI 400 CHEFSE GARLIC NAAN 80
DINGRI MUTTER MASALA 380 CHEESE CHILI GARLIC NAAN 140
LASOONI PALAK PANEER 430 KULCHA 45
PANEER LABABDAR 430 BUTTER KULCHA 50
PANEER LAZEEZ 430 LACCHA PARATHA 60
PANEER CHINGARI 430 MAKHAMALI NAAN 75
DAAL FRY 260
DAAL TADKA 280
DAAL KOLHAPURI 280 RICE

VEG
CHICKEN PLAIMN RICE 190

JEERA RICE 230
KANOPY SPECIAL MURG 450 SAEERICE 955
BHATTI KA MURGH 450 BIRYANI RICE 250
MURGH BANJARA 450 SIS —_—
BUTTER CHICKEN 450 T s
MURGH MUSALLAM 450 RPN o
LAGAN KA MURG 450 VEG DUM BIRYANI 300
CHICKEN ROGANI 450
CHICKEN JAFRANI 450
MURGH NAWABI HANDI 450

NON-VEG

MUTTON CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI 340

CHICKEN LUCKNOWI BIRYANI 360
MUTTON GHEE ROAST 510 KEBAB BIRYANI 370
MUTTON LAL MAAS 510 EGGS DUM BIRYANI 300
KASHMIRI ROGAN 510 PRAWNS PULAO 400
MUTTON DWABA 510 MUTTON DUM BIRYANI 400
MUTTON CHOPS DRY /MASALA 550 MUTTON PULAC 380

MUTTON NALLI NIHARI DRY / MASALA 550 / 590 CHICKEN PULAO 350



ALLTIME FARMSBHURITES

RUMALI CHEESE PAPAD
CHANA GARLIC FRY

CRISPY CORN

ROASTED PAPAD

FRY PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD

DAHI KANDA
PINEAPPLE RAITA

CURD BOWL

TAMBDA RASSA BOWL
PANDHRA RASSA BOWL

Sggtors

THAIHOT BASIL SIZZLER

exotic veggies in red thai sauce, and chilli basil nce

PANEER PERIPERI SIZZ1LER

Cottage cheese cubes with spicy sauce and caribbean rice

EXOTIC VEG STIR FRIED SIZZLER

Vegetable skewers tossed in hot n sour sauce served in
crispy durnpling rice

CHICKEN
DRAGON FIRE CHICKEN SIZZLER

Chicken cubes tossed in dragon sauce served with
chicken fried rice

THAI CHICKEN SIZZLER

Pan roasted marinatd chicken patties with basil paprika rice

PERI PERI SIZZLER

Chicken cubes and exctic veggies with mexican sauce

200
250

250

50

110
110

80

470

470

470

520

520

520

Pasta

ARRABBIATA PASTA

Pasta made of marinara sauce with cream

PESTO PASTA

Pasta made up of home made fusion pesto sauce

ALFREDO PASTA

Pasta made up of bachamel sauce thick n creamy base

SPAGHETTI MEAT BALLS

Ballogens lite on tomato pack sauce with meat balls

PASTA DEL BARONE

Fenny pasta made up of delicious pink sauce

PASTA ADD ON's

‘Vegetable
Chicken
Prawns

Prgga

MUSHROOM CHEESE ROAST PIZZA

Roasted mushroom & cheese

INDIAN SMOKE PIZZA ( VEG / NON VEG )
Exotic veggies or chicken, jalapeno & cheese

CHEESE CORN PIZZA ( VEG / NON VEG )

American corn, chicken with cheese

PIZZA MARGHERITA

Cheese pizza served with fresh basil leaves

BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA

FANTACY PIZZA

Cottage cheese marinated in rosemary flavour

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA

345

345

345

345

75
125
175

320

320/360

320/360

320

360

320



an, C) cuNge

CONTINENTAL

VEG
PESTO COTTAGE CHEESE SKEWER

Cottage cheese marinated in peste sauce, with herb rice & saute veggies

COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK

Grilled cottage with cheese sauce, with herb rice & saute veggies

NON-VEG
HERB CHICKEN STEAK

Chicken marinated in italian herbs, with herb rice & saute veggies

STUFFED CHICKEN STEAK

Stuffed chicken served with mushroom sauce, grilled veggies

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC RICE

Grilled chicken served with burnt garlic rice

GRILLED FISH WITH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

ASIAN

350

350

360

380

390

390

THAI CURRY ( VEG / CHICKEN / FISH ) 380/400/410

Coconut based creamy thick curry flavoured in
spicy galangal basil tossed

ASPARAGUS & CHICKEN STIR FRY

some cube of chicken tossed in asparagus

Dice

VEG
SINGAPORE FRIED RICE

Singapore rice is made of chilli and sova with curry flavoured rice

DUMPLING FRIED RICE

Manchurian flavoured rice tossed in vez balls

CHOPER RICE VEG
Fan fried rice on top of it thick veg spicy & tangy grawvy

400

360

360

360

JASMINE RICE

Thai cuisine

BURNT GARLIC BASIL RICE

Roasted garlic with basil rice

NON-VEG
CHOPER RICE CHICKEN

Pan fried rice top of it thick chidken spicy & tangy gravy

PEKING FRIED RICE
Rice packed in eggs served with gravy

CHICKEN GINGER FRIED RICE

Smoked ginger flavoured rice

CURRY FRIED RICE ( CHICKEN )

Chicken fried rice flavoured in thai sauce

BASIL MINT RICE ( CHICKEN )
Chicken fried rice with basil & mint

NASI GORENG RICE

Korean rice served in sambal sauce

;70-&‘?%&

VEG
BURNT GARLIC NOODLES

MNoodles tossed in garlic & exotic veggies

PAD THAI NOODLES

Thai style pan tossed noodles with exolic veggies
NON-VEG

KHAO SOI CHICKEN NOODLES

I'hal coconut curry served with noodles

MIE GORENG NOODLES

Korean noodles served with sambal sauce

370

360

390

390

380

380

380

360

380

390

380

390



Dessrnl

HOT SIZZLING BROWNIE
TIRAMISU

CARAMEL CUSTARD
CHEESE CAKE

230
180
170
180

Lunch 12.00 pm - 04.00 pm
Dinner 07.00 pm - 11,30 pm

Mote
Government taxes as applicable.
Qutside food and beverage are not allowed.
Kindly allow us to take 25-30 mins to serve you better,

Food is cooked in double refined oil



